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AIMS Board Calendar August 2021 -  June 2022 
   

August 2021 
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 September 2021 
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November 2021 
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 December 2021 
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February 2022 

S M T W T F S 
30 31 1 2 3 4 5 

 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 1 2 3 4 5 
6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

 
 

 March 2022 
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May 2022 

S M T W T F S 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30 31 1 2 3 4 
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

 

Color Index Meetings 

  Gov.   AIMS Board 

  Fac.   Imp. Dates 

  Fin.   AIMS Closed 
 

 June 2022 
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AIMS Board & Committee Meetings 2021 - 2022 
 

 
Governance Committee Meetings 

 
Governance Committee Agenda Review 

 

Meeting Date Meeting Time Agenda Review 
Date 

Agenda Review 
Time 

NOTES 

Tues. Aug. 10, 2021 600pm – 700pm - -  

Tues. Oct. 12, 2021 600pm – 700pm Thurs. Oct. 7, 21 1200pm – 1230pm  

Tues. Jan. 11, 2022 600pm – 700pm Thurs. Jan. 6, 2022 1230pm – 100pm  

Tues. Apr. 5, 2022 600pm – 700pm Thurs. Mar. 31, 2022 1230pm – 100pm AIMS Board Retreat Planning 

 
 

Facilities Committee Meetings 
 

Facilities Committee Agenda Review 
 

Meeting Date Meeting Time Agenda Review 
Date 

Agenda Review 
Time 

NOTES 

Thurs. Sept. 9, 2021 500pm – 600pm Thurs. Sept. 2, 2021 1230pm – 100pm  

Thurs. Nov. 4, 2021 500pm – 600pm Thurs. Oct. 28, 2021 1230pm – 100pm  

Thurs. Feb. 3, 2022 500pm – 600pm Thurs. Jan. 27, 2022 1230pm – 100pm  

Thurs. May 5, 2022 500pm – 600pm Thurs. Apr. 28, 2022 1230pm – 100pm  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
Finance Committee Meetings 

 
Finance Committee Agenda Review  

 

Meeting Date Meeting Time Agenda Review 
Date 

Agenda Review 
Time 

NOTES 

Tues. Aug. 24, 2021 700am – 800am Thurs. Aug. 19, 2021 1230pm – 100pm Unaudited Actuals 

Thurs. Sept. 16, 2021 700am – 800am Thurs. Sept. 9, 2021 1230pm – 100pm  

Tues. Oct. 19, 2021 700am – 800am Thurs. Oct. 7, 2021 1230pm – 100pm ESSER III Funds Plan due Oct. 31 

Tues. Nov. 30, 2021 700am – 800am Tues. Nov. 23, 2021 1230pm – 100pm AIMS 1st Interim 

Thurs. Jan. 13, 2022 700am – 800am Thurs. Jan. 6, 2022 1230pm – 100pm  

Thurs. Feb. 10, 2022 700am – 800am Thurs. Feb. 3, 2022 1230pm – 100pm AIMS 2nd Interim 

Thurs. Mar. 10, 2022 700am – 800am Thurs. Mar. 3, 2022 1230pm – 100pm  

Thurs. Apr. 14, 2022 700am – 800am Tues. Apr. 5, 2022 1230pm – 100pm  

Thurs. May. 12, 2022 700am – 800am Thurs. May 5, 2022 1230pm – 100pm  

Thurs. Jun. 9, 2022 700am – 800am Thurs. Jun. 2, 2022 1230pm – 100pm AIMS Adopt 2022 Budget 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
 
 
 

AIMS Monthly Board Meetings 
 

Monthly Board Agenda Review 
 

Meeting Date Meeting time Agenda Review 
Date 

Agenda Review 
Time 

NOTES 

Tues. Aug. 31, 2021  630pm – 930pm Thurs. Aug. 26, 2021 1230pm – 100pm Unaudited Actuals 

Tues. Sept. 21, 2021 630pm – 930pm Mon. Sept. 13, 2021 1230pm – 100pm  

Tues. Oct. 19, 2021 630pm – 930pm Mon. Oct. 11, 2021 1230pm – 100pm  

Tues. Nov. 30, 2021 630pm – 930pm Mon. Nov. 22, 2021 1230pm – 100pm AIMS 1st Interim 

Tues. Jan. 18, 2022 630pm – 930pm Mon. Jan. 10, 2022 1230pm – 100pm AIMS Board Elections 

Tues. Feb. 24, 2022 630pm – 930pm Mon. Feb. 14, 2022 1230pm – 100pm AIMS 2nd Interim 

Tues. Mar. 15, 2022 630pm – 930pm Mon. Mar. 7, 2022 1230pm – 100pm  

Tues. Apr. 19, 2022 630pm – 930pm Mon. Apr. 14, 2022 1230pm – 100pm  

Tues. May 17, 2022 630pm – 930pm Mon. May. 9, 2022 1230pm – 100pm  

Tues. Jun. 14, 2022 630pm – 930pm Mon. Jun. 6, 2022 1230pm – 100pm AIMS Adopt 2022 Budget 

Thurs. Jun. 30, 2022 630pm – 930pm - - AIMS Board Retreat 

 

 

Month/year Day Time NOTES 

September - 21 1st - Wednesday - Submit unaudited actuals 

October – 21 31st - Sunday -  ESSER Funds Plan 

December - 21 1st  - Wednesday - Submit 1st Interim 

March - 22 1st  - Tuesday - Submit 2nd Interim 

June – 22 17th - Friday - Last Day of School, Graduation 

June - 22 15th - Wednesday - Submit AIMS 2022 Budget 
 

 
AIMS Important Dates 
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